
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
8 

229 
43 

139 
1 
2 

114 
77 

Class 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 
M2T 

Name 
EDUARDO ROSARIO 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
FRANCISCO MATTOS 
JOAQUIM EMERICK 
BERNARDO CAMPANO 
GABRIEL SOUZA 
JOÃO LUCAS 
J.P. SARKIS 

Laps 
8 

11 
13 
12 
14 
13 
10 
11 

Best Tm 
55.726 
55.802 
56.148 
56.226 
56.389 
56.432 
56.501 
56.716 

Diff 

0.076 
0.422 
0.500 
0.663 
0.706 
0.775 
0.990 

Gap 

0.076 
0.346 
0.078 
0.163 
0.043 
0.069 
0.215 

In Lap 
4 
2 

12 
12 
7 
6 

10 
11 

2nd Best 
55.745 
56.153 
56.296 
56.311 
56.494 
56.530 
56.505 
56.881 

2nd Lap 
6 

10 
6 

11 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17/10/2025 15:11:32 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 9a Etapa 
    MINI 2T 

4o TREINO -  M2T 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:54:47 

V11 ARENA 1,175 km 

14/10/2025 14:56 


